March 2022 Lunch Menu

Friday, March 1
Tomato-Mac Soup
Grilled
Cheese-Sandwich
Carrots
Fruit & Milk

Monday, March 4
Chef Salad
Cheesy Breadsticks
Marinara Sauce
Fruit & Milk

Tuesday, March 5
Sloppy Joes w/Bun
Corn
Potato Chips
Fruit & Milk

Wednesday, March 6
Big Mac Casserole
Coleslaw
Roll
Fruit & Milk

Thursday, March 7
Chicken Alfredo
Veggies
Roll
Fruit & Milk

Friday, March 8
No school-Teacher Inservice

Monday, March 11
Quesadilla
Veggies
Tortilla Chips
Cheese Sauce
Fruit & Milk

Tuesday, March 12



BBQ Rib w/Bun
Baked Beans
Veggie Noodle
Salad

Fruit & Milk

Wednesday, March 13
Philly Beef w/ Bun
Veggies
Fries
Fruit & Milk

Thursday, March 14
Spaghetti
w/Meat Sauce
Green Beans
Garlic Stix
Fruit & Milk

Friday, March 15
Homemade Pizza
Tossed Salad
Jello
Fruit & Milk

Monday, March 18
Pancakes
Hashbrown
Sausage
Fruit & Milk

Tuesday, March 19
Popcorn Chicken
Baked Beans
Tator Tots
Graham Bites
Fruit & Milk

Wednesday, March 20



Turkey Dinner
Mashed Potatoes
& Gravy, Corn,
Stuffing

Fruit & Milk

Thursday, March 21
Nacho Supreme
Refried Beans
Bread
Fruit & Milk

Friday, March 22
Sub Sandwich
Veggies
Chips
Fruit & Milk

Monday, March 25
Chicken Wraps
Veggies
Seasoned Potatoes
Fruit & Milk

Tuesday, March 26
Chef Salad
Cheesy Breadsticks
Marinara Sauce
Fruit & Milk

Wednesday, March 27
Hamburger w/Bun
Baked Beans
Fries
Fruit & Milk

Thursday, March 28
Fr. Bread Pizza
Veggies
Mainara Sauce

Fruit & Milk



Friday, March 29
Good Friday
No School



